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University of Mumbai

SECOND HALF of  (Winter) 2018

                                                                  SEMESTER - III  

Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

Thursday, October 25, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80301 Information Technology in Business 
Management I

Friday, October 26, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80302 F. C. (Environmental Management) III

Friday, October 26, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80303 F.C. (Contemporary Issues) III

Friday, October 26, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80304 Fondation Course N.S.S. III

Friday, October 26, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80305 Fondation Course N.C.C. III

Friday, October 26, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80306 Fondation Course Physical Education III

Monday, October 29, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80307 Business Planning and Enterpreneurial 
Management.

Tuesday, October 30, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80308 Accounting for Managerial Decision

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80309 Strategic Management

Thursday, November 1, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80310 Group A: Fianance Electives              Basics 
of Financial Services

Thursday, November 1, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80311 Introduction to Cost Accounting

Thursday, November 1, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80312 Equity and Dept Market

Thursday, November 1, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80313 Corporate Finance

Thursday, November 1, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80314 Group B: Marketing Electives                   
Consumer Behaviour

Thursday, November 1, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80315 Product Innovations Management

Thursday, November 1, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80316 Advertising

Thursday, November 1, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80317 Social Marketing

Thursday, November 1, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80318 Group C: Human Resource                    
Recruitment and Selection

Thursday, November 1, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80319 Motivation and Leadership

Thursday, November 1, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80320 Employees Relations and Welfare
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Thursday, November 1, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80321 Organisation Behaviour and Human 
Resource Management
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Friday, November 2, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80310 Group A: Fianance Electives              Basics 
of Financial Services

Friday, November 2, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80311 Introduction to Cost Accounting

Friday, November 2, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80312 Equity and Dept Market

Friday, November 2, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80313 Corporate Finance

Friday, November 2, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80314 Group B: Marketing Electives                   
Consumer Behaviour

Friday, November 2, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80315 Product Innovations Management

Friday, November 2, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80316 Advertising

Friday, November 2, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80317 Social Marketing

Friday, November 2, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80318 Group C: Human Resource                    
Recruitment and Selection

Friday, November 2, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80319 Motivation and Leadership

Friday, November 2, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80320 Employees Relations and Welfare

Friday, November 2, 2018 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 80321 Organisation Behaviour and Human 
Resource Management

Important Note: ●The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.
                         ●Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.
                         ● Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Sd/-
Mumbai - 400 098                                                                 (Prof. (Dr.) Arjun Ghatule)
29th September, 2018.                                                                 Director

                       Board of Examinations & Evaluation

C/CE/III/27


	Sheet1

